SPECIFICATION SHEET
LLS-SERIES-RGB-WHITE
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL Power
Consumption
Power
Requirement Color Temp Luminous Flux

Warm White
(2700K)
R: 440
G: 720
B: 180
CW: 780
ALL: 2080
34.6
25°
40°
60°
Fixture Warranty: 3 Years
*Installation and usage of this product outside of normal operation conditions and installation guide lines void warranty.
PRODUCT CODES
2 Feet
LLS-2F-RGB50K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB 5000K, 25D, 2 FEET, IP67
LLS-2F-RGB27K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB 2700K, 25D, 2 FEET, IP67
LLS-2F-RGB50K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB 5000K, 40D, 2 FEET, IP67
LLS-2F-RGB27K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB 2700K, 40D, 2 FEET, IP67
LLS-2F-RGB50K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB 5000K, 60D, 2 FEET, IP67
LLS-2F-RGB27K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB 2700K, 60D, 2 FEET, IP67
4 Feet
LLS-4F-RGB50K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB 5000K, 25D, 4 FEET, IP67
LLS-4F-RGB27K-25D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB 2700K, 25D, 4 FEET, IP67
LLS-4F-RGB50K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB 5000K, 40D, 4 FEET, IP67
LLS-4F-RGB27K-40D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB 2700K, 40D, 4 FEET, IP67
LLS-4F-RGB50K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB 5000K, 60D, 4 FEET, IP67
LLS-4F-RGB27K-60D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB 2700K, 60D, 4 FEET, IP67
Tel: 844-301-CBNA (2262)450 Montée de Liesse
Montreal, QC H4T 1N8 Email: info@colorbeamlighting.com
Colorbeam Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue
any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences